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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Dyck, Kynlee                 5A_Warman              1:10.45
  2 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle          1:11.18
  3 Smith, Amelie                5A_Warman              1:16.76
  4 Keller, Arden                3A_Clavet              1:19.82
  5 Rhinas, Isla                 Warman Middle          1:20.75
 -- Seesequasis, Kaydia          3A_Stobart                 DNS
Section  2
  1 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA           1:06.97
  2 Lawrence, Chelsea            Warman Middle          1:12.48
  3 Ruskin, Delaney              3A_Hague               1:15.28
  4 Todd, Sadie                  5A_Warman              1:35.97
  5 Cardinal, Lora               3A_Stobart             1:37.04
 -- Cawood, Betsy                3A_Hague                   DNS
Section  3
  1 Dobson, Summer               3A_Clavet              1:06.22
  2 Zacharias, Kamryn            3A_Hague               1:07.48
  3 Lowndes, Qiana               3A_Clavet              1:08.04
  4 Janzen, Maya                 3A_Osler VCA           1:11.91
  5 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan               1:19.06

Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Dobson, Summer               3A_Clavet              1:06.22   3
  2 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA           1:06.97   2
  3 Zacharias, Kamryn            3A_Hague               1:07.48   3
  4 Lowndes, Qiana               3A_Clavet              1:08.04   3
  5 Dyck, Kynlee                 5A_Warman              1:10.45   1
  6 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle          1:11.18   1
  7 Janzen, Maya                 3A_Osler VCA           1:11.91   3
  8 Lawrence, Chelsea            Warman Middle          1:12.48   2
  9 Ruskin, Delaney              3A_Hague               1:15.28   2
 10 Smith, Amelie                5A_Warman              1:16.76   1
 11 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan               1:19.06   3
 12 Keller, Arden                3A_Clavet              1:19.82   1
 13 Rhinas, Isla                 Warman Middle          1:20.75   1
 14 Todd, Sadie                  5A_Warman              1:35.97   2
 15 Cardinal, Lora               3A_Stobart             1:37.04   2
 -- Seesequasis, Kaydia          3A_Stobart                 DNS   1
 -- Cawood, Betsy                3A_Hague                   DNS   2


